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Full teeth

choose natural beauty
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Design chart
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neo.lign AA3 B43

neo.lign AA3 A44

neo.lign AA3 I45

neo.lign AA3 F44

neo.lign AA3 H46

neo.lign AA3 C43

neo.lign AA3 F41

Upper anterior

B43

43,5

8,0

C43

43,3

8,3

10,7

F41

40,6

7,6

10,2

10,4

A44

45,2

8,5

10,2

F44

44,6

8,4

11,0

I45

44,6
8,2

11,3

H46

45,8

8,5

10,2
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neo.lign®

Full teeth

neo.lign AA3 I47

neo.lign AA3 D48

neo.lign AA3 M48

neo.lign AA3 D49

neo.lign AA3 B51

neo.lign AA3 S46

Upper anterior

I47

D48

M48

D49

B51

48,2

47,9

48,7

49,0

52,2

Scale 1:1, dimensions in mm

Minor deviations in the range of tenths of a millimeter reserved

8,9

9,0

9,2

9,5

9,5

12,5

10,3

12,1

12,4

12,6

ISO 22112:2017

47,5

8,9

10,5S46
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neo.lign AA3 T33

Lower anterior

T33

4,7

8,5

ISO 22112:2017Scale 1:1, dimensions in mm

Minor deviations in the range of tenths of a millimeter reserved

neo.lign AA3 D38

neo.lign AA3 D41

T35

D38

D41

35,1

32,8

38,5

41,9

5,0

5,6

5,8

9,0

8,8

8,6

neo.lign AA3 T35
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neo.lign®

Full teeth

G-design 
Multifunctional occlusal design

neo.lign P neo.lign PA3 G3 A3 G3

neo.lign P neo.lign PA3 G2 A3 G2

neo.lign P neo.lign PA3 G4 A3 G4

neo.lign P neo.lign PA3 G3 A3 G3

neo.lign P neo.lign PA3 G2 A3 G2

neo.lign P neo.lign PA3 G4 A3 G4

Upper/lower posterior

G3

G2

G4

33,5

31,4

35,7

34,2

31,9

36,8

33,5

31,4

35,7

34,2

31,9

36,8

10,48,9

9,88,4

11,39,6

10,87,5

10,07,1

11,88,1
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L-design 
Full dentures (lingualized)

neo.lign PA3 L1

neo.lign PA3 L2

neo.lign PA3 L3

neo.lign PA3 L1

neo.lign PA3 L2

neo.lign PA3 L3

Upper/lower posterior

L1

L2

L3

29,8

31,5

33,4

31,6

34,0

36,3

29,8

31,5

33,4

31,6

34,0

36,3

10,18,4

10,79,0

11,49,4

9,16,7

9,87,2

10,37,6
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neo.lign®

Full teeth

neo.lign PA3 L4

neo.lign PA3 L4

L4

35,0

37,9

35,0

37,9

12,19,9

10,88,1

Scale 1:1, dimensions in mm

Minor deviations in the range of tenths of a millimeter reserved

Combination tables

neo.lign® Full teeth

neo.lign® Full teeth 

to novo.lign® Veneers 

Posterior Upper / Lower

ISO 22112:2017

neo.lign® A

SHADES AND DESIGNS  “VARIETY WITH SYSTEM”

neo.lign® P

• multifunctional occlusal  

 design for all occlusion  

 concepts

Available in sizes 

G2 G3 G4

small  large

G-designs

Posterior teethAnterior teeth

L-designs

• 13 upper moulds

• 4 lower moulds

BL3 A1 A2 A3 A3,5 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4 C1 C2 C3 C4 D2 D3 D4

• lingualised occlusal  

 design for full dentures  

 

Available in sizes 

L1 L2 L3 L4

small           large

Anterior Posterior Upper / Lower

Upper Lower G-design L-design

F41 T33 G2 L1 / L2

B43 T33 / T35 G2 L2

C43 T33 / T35 G2 L2

A44 T33 / T35 G2 / G3 L2 / L3

F44 T33 / T35 G2 / G3 L2 / L3

I45 T33 / T35 G2 / G3 L2 / L3

H46 T33 / T35 G2 / G3 L2 / L3

S46 T35 / D38 G3 L3

I47 D38 G3 L3

D48 D38 G3 / G4 L3 / L4

M48 D38 G3 / G4 L3 / L4

D49 D38 / D41 G3 / G4 L3 / L4

B51 D41 G4 L4

neo.lign® novo.lign®

L-design W-design

L1 -

L2 W3

L3 W4

L4 W5
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